
P R I C E  L I S T
S E A S O N  2 0 2 4



D E T A I L E D  T O U R  P R I C E  L I S T

C A P R I  T O U R

What is not included Possible Embarkation/Disembarkation Fees for Capri €100.
The cost of fuel is indicative and subject to changes

What is included

Snorkeling equipment
Galley (Prosecco, beer, soft drinks, and snacks)
Beach towels
Skipper
Insurance
Fuel and VAT included

Departure From Sorrento
Departure From Napoli
Departure From Positano/Amalfi
Departure From Capri

1500€ 250€ 1750€
1500€
1500€

1500€

600€
750€

250€

2100€

2250€

1750€

Additional services Private transfer available upon request.. 
Customize your experience with additional drinks and food
of your choice.

M O D E L :  I T A L Y U R E  3 5   N A M E :  T H E  C H O S E N  O N E



D E T A I L E D  T O U R  P R I C E  L I S T

P O S I T A N O / A M A L F I  T O U R

What is not included
Possible Embarkation/Disembarkation Fees for Positano
€60.
The cost of fuel is indicative and subject to changes

What is included

Snorkeling equipment
Galley (Prosecco, beer, soft drinks, and snacks)
Beach towels
Skipper
Insurance
Fuel and VAT included

Departure From Sorrento
Departure From Napoli
Departure From Positano/Amalfi
Departure From Capri

1500€ 450€ 1950€
1500€
1500€

1500€

850€
550€

450€

2350€

2050€

1950€

Additional services Private transfer available upon request.. 
Customize your experience with additional drinks and food
of your choice.

M O D E L :  I T A L Y U R E  3 5   N A M E :  T H E  C H O S E N  O N E



D E T A I L E D  T O U R  P R I C E  L I S T

I S C H I A / P R O C I D A  T O U R

What is not included
Possible Embarkation/Disembarkation Fees for Ischia.
The cost of fuel is indicative and subject to changes

What is included

Snorkeling equipment
Galley (Prosecco, beer, soft drinks, and snacks)
Beach towels
Skipper
Insurance
Fuel and VAT included

Departure From Sorrento
Departure From Napoli
Departure From Positano/Amalfi
Departure From Capri

1500€ 550€ 2050€
1500€
-

1500€

600€
-

550€

2100€

-

2050€

Additional services Private transfer available upon request.. 
Customize your experience with additional drinks and food
of your choice.

Contact info@wattboatstravel.com

3664910434 / 3397366850

www.wattboatstravel.com

watt_boats

M O D E L :  I T A L Y U R E  3 5   N A M E :  T H E  C H O S E N  O N E


